© Photonfocus AG. All rights reserved. This datasheet is subject to change by Photonfocus at
any time without any prior notice and Photonfocus cannot be held responsible for any technical
or typographical errors.
Generated on: 2023-06-08
1/5
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2
The 3D CMOS cameras MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2 (LUX1310) are designed for high

DN DigitalNumber (equals to LSB)
e- Electrons
Order Information
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2 BW model
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2-S3 Scheimpflug adapter 3°
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2-S5 Scheimpflug adapter 5°
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2-S7 Scheimpflug adapter 7°
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2-S10 Scheimpflug adapter 10°
MV4-D1280-L01-3D07-G2-S15 Scheimpflug adapter 15°
Compatibility
Photonfocus AG
Bahnhofplatz 10
CH-8853 Lachen SZ